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Agenda

Behavioral Health Integration (BHI) Subgroup

April 2, 2024

10:00-11:00

Zoom Link

AM

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/898094509687pwd=aFdzbFFXRXFvcDEwWVWp2dIlgOVDEzQTO

9

Meeting agenda

I L

10:00-
10:05

10:05-
10:20

10:20-
10:40

10:40-
11:00

Kristin Houser &
Sarah Rafton

Kristin Houser &
Sarah Rafton

Kristin Houser &
Sarah Rafton

Kristin Houser &
Sarah Rafton

Welcome

Cycle Refresh — Get to know your leads and fellow participants

Small Group Breakouts

Large Group Discussion
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Zoom Information

Behavioral Health Catalyst BHC is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Topic: BHI Subgroup Meeting
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89809450968?pwd=aFdzbFFXRXFvc DEwVWp2dIgOVDEzQT09

Meeting ID: 898 0945 0968
Passcode: 963761

One tap mobile
+12532050468,,89809450968# US
+12532158782,,89809450968# US (Tacoma)

Dial by your location

e +1253205 0468 US

e +1253215 8782 US (Tacoma)

e +1 346248 7799 US (Houston)
*+16694449171 US

* +1 669900 6833 US (San Jose)

* +17193594580 US

e +1 386 347 5053 US

e +1507 473 4847 US

e +1564217 2000 US

* +1 646 931 3860 US

*+1689278 1000 US

* +1 929205 6099 US (New York)

* +1 3017158592 US (Washington DC)
* +1 305 224 1968 US

e +1 309 205 3325 US

*+1 312626 6799 US (Chicago)

¢ +1 360209 5623 US

Meeting ID: 898 0945 0968

Find your local number: https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kbBgAtzZWoG
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